
VALMENTAJAKILPAILU 2011 
 

 

Vuoden 2011 osakilpailut 
 

1. 16.4.2011 SM-maantiejuoksut Siuntio 

2. 15.5.2011 SM-maastot Nivala 

3. 12.6.2011 SM-maantiekävelyt Kauhava 

4. 9-10.7.2011 SM-viestit Tuusula 

5. 4.-7.8.2011 Kalevan Kisat Turku 

6. 12.–14.8.2011 SM M/N17-16 Jyväskylä 

7. 20.8.2011 SM-maraton Helsinki 

8. 20.–21.8.2011 SM M/N19 Valkeakoski 

9. 20.–21.8.2011 SM M/N22 Uusikaupunki 

10. 26.–28.8.2011 SM-moniottelut M/N 22-19–17 Oulu & Ii 

  



LOPPUTULOKSET 10/10 

 
1. Hanna Fredrikson  32,13 

2. Sanna-Kaisa Kuronen  31,25 

3. Tuomo Lehtinen   22,00 

4. Heikki Kyröläinen  20,00 

5. Seppo Pulli  18,00 

6. Antti Leskinen  17,38 

7. Minna Rinne  16,00 

8. Mika Hormalainen  13,50 

9. Harri Ahonen  13,00 

9. Petri Manninen  13,00 

11. Antero Liukkonen  12,63 

12. Ansa Litendahl  12,00 

13. Paavo Vaarala  9,67 

14. Markku Uustalo  7,00 

14. Mauri Jääskeläinen  7,00 

14. Tuija Vähämöttönen  7,00 

18. Toivo Markkanen   6,00 

18. Katja Järvelä  6,00 

20. Jari Poikolainen  5,00 
20. Mikko Järvinen  5,00 

20. Esa Kaihlajärvi  5,00 

23. Ari Nummela  4,79 

24. Jarmo Myllymäki  3,00 

24. Olli-Pekka Mykkänen  3,00 

26. Jonne Lakanen   2,50 

27. Alpo Pirttinen  1,88 
28. Jani Lakanen  1,67 

28. Anssi Ollikainen   1,67 

30. Susanna Parkkisenniemi 1,13 

31. Jouko Laitinen  1,00 
32. Pekka Lähdemäki   0,67 
32. Jukka Vuorinen  0,67 

  



Osakilpailukohtaiset tulokset 
 

1. 16.4.2011 SM-maantiejuoksut Siuntio 

 

1. Tuomo Lehtinen  9,00 

2. Paavo Vaarala  5,00 

 

 

2. 15.5.2011 SM-maastot Nivala 

 

1. Tuomo Lehtinen  13,00 

2. Toivo Markkanen  6,00 

3. Antero Liukkonen  5,50 

4. Antti Leskinen  3,67 

5. Jonne Lakanen  2,50 

6. Minna Rinne  2,00 

7. Jani Lakanen  1,67 

7. Anssi Ollikainen  1,67 

9. Paavo Vaarala  0,67 

9. Pekka Lähdemäki  0,67 

9. Jukka Vuorinen  0,67 

 

3. 12.6.2011 SM-maantiekävelyt Kauhava 

 

EI PISTEITÄ KESYN VALMENTAJILLE 

 

4. 9.-10.7.2011 SM-viestit Tuusula 

 

1. Sanna-Kaisa Kuronen 8,25 

2. Antti Leskinen 6,71 

3. Ari Nummela 2,79 

4. Alpo Pirttinen 1,88 

5. Susanna Parkkisenniemi 1,13 

5. Hanna Fredrikson 1,13 

5. Antero Liukkonen 1,13 

 

5. 4.-7.8.2011 Kalevan Kisat Turku 

 

1. Hanna Fredrikson 15,00 

2. Mika Hormalainen 13,50 

3. Antero Liukkonen 6,00 

3. Heikki Kyröläinen 6,00 

3. Seppo Pulli 6,00 

3. Petri Manninen 6,00 

3. Harri Ahonen 6,00 

8. Ansa Litendahl 3,00 

 

6. 12.–14.8.2011 SM M/N17-16 Jyväskylä 

 

1. Minna Rinne 14,00 



2. Seppo Pulli 12,00 

3. Antti Leskinen 5,00 

3. Mikko Järvinen 5,00 

5. Jarmo Myllymäki 3,00 

5. Olli-Pekka Mykkänen 3,00 

7. Jouko Laitinen 1,00 

 

7. 20.8.2011 SM-maraton Helsinki 

 

1. Katja Järvelä 6,00 

 

 

8. 20.–21.8.2011 M/N19 Valkeakoski 

 

1. Heikki Kyröläinen 14,00 

2. Sanna-Kaisa Kuronen 8,00 

3. Markku Uustalo 7,00 

3. Petri Manninen 7,00 

5. Jari Poikolainen 5,00 

6. Paavo Vaarala 4,00 

7. Antti Leskinen 2,00 

7. Ari Nummela 2,00 

 

 

9. 20.–21.8.2011 M/N22 Uusikaupunki 

 

1. Hanna Fredrikson 16,00 

2. Ansa Litendahl 9,00 

3. Sanna-Kaisa Kuronen 8,00 

4. Harri Ahonen 7,00 

4. Kalle Simonaho 7,00 

4. Mauri Jääskeläinen 7,00 

4. Tuija Vähämöttönen 7,00 

8. Esa Kaihlajärvi 5,00 

 

 

10. 26.–28.8.2011 SM-moniottelut M/N22-19–17 Oulu & Ii 

 

1. Sanna-Kaisa Kuronen 7,00 

 

 


